
Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1
1 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 198/09 198/08 396/17

2 140593 Anna Marie Bang Ollerup Skytteforening 195/07 199/08 394/15

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2
1 141799 Clara frederikke rønbjerg.. Særslev Skytteforening 195/04 195/07 390/11

2 139355 Tobias Birch Paarup Skytteforening 194/02 194/03 388/05

3 141435 Mikkel bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 193/05 193/04 386/09

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3
1 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/07 196/02 391/09

2 139365 Luka Alexandersen Paarup Skytteforening 193/07 197/10 390/17

3 141798 Sigurd holger rønbjerg Ra.. Særslev Skytteforening 190/05 190/03 380/08

4 127368 Aleksander From Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 193/03 185/00 378/03

5 140903 Laura Constance Bang Ollerup Skytteforening 183/00 182/02 365/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4
1 145811 Merle Vennerstrøm Særslev Skytteforening 196/09 197/07 393/16

2 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/04 196/05 393/09

3 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/05 196/11 392/16

4 145805 Holger Weidenhof Paarup Skytteforening 198/10 193/05 391/15

5 133254 Emma Baggesgaard Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 190/02 194/06 384/08

6 143306 Nanna Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 191/03 192/03 383/06

7 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/03 191/02 383/05

8 144965 Frederik Bæksted Paarup Skytteforening 185/01 183/01 368/02

9 146407 Victor Thrane Særslev Skytteforening 181/01 179/00 360/01

10 141800 Valdemar harald rønbjerg .. Særslev Skytteforening 179/01 179/01 358/02

11 145852 Loui Jensen Paarup Skytteforening 170/01 169/02 339/03

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2
1 122878 Conrad Ejsing Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 196/09 197/05 393/14

2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06 197/04 392/10

3 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 193/05 197/08 390/13

4 133259 Anton Westergaard Paarup Skytteforening 188/02 192/03 380/05

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/01 197/06 388/07

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 190/03 189/03 379/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST2
1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/00 186/02 371/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1
1 52601 Jette K. Larsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/17 200/10 400/27
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2 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/10 199/14 399/24

3 124595 Laura Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 200/10 199/07 399/17

4 52603 Jes Larsen Paarup Skytteforening 198/07 199/06 397/13

5 52376 Michael Fogh Paarup Skytteforening 199/06 198/08 397/14

6 98483 Rune B. Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 199/06 196/03 395/09

7 122880 Toby Giesmann Paarup Skytteforening 198/09 196/09 394/18

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2
1 135573 Henrik Rosager Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 197/04 195/07 392/11

2 135822 Heidi Sørensen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 193/05 191/02 384/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3
1 132129 Kenneth Lindholm Petersen Ollerup Skytteforening 193/03 190/04 383/07

2 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/00 190/01 375/01

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/12 200/14 400/26

2 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/10 199/06 398/16

3 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/07 196/01 393/08

4 50893 Bente M. Lohmann Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/05 194/05 391/10

5 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03 192/04 383/07

6 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/05 191/02 383/07

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2
1 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/02 197/03 391/05

2 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/05 198/06 390/11

3 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/02 192/02 386/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1
1 128992 Tue Søndergaard-Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 198/09

2 140593 Anna Marie Bang Ollerup Skytteforening 195/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2
1 141799 Clara frederikke rønbjerg.. Særslev Skytteforening 195/04

2 139355 Tobias Birch Paarup Skytteforening 194/02

3 141435 Mikkel bøllingtoft Justes.. Særslev Skytteforening 193/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3
1 137828 Nikolas Kristensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 195/07

2 139365 Luka Alexandersen Paarup Skytteforening 193/07

3 127368 Aleksander From Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 193/03

4 141798 Sigurd holger rønbjerg Ra.. Særslev Skytteforening 190/05

5 140903 Laura Constance Bang Ollerup Skytteforening 183/00
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4
1 145805 Holger Weidenhof Paarup Skytteforening 198/10

2 144693 Max Lund Andersen Særslev Skytteforening 197/04

3 145811 Merle Vennerstrøm Særslev Skytteforening 196/09

4 143602 Malik Oliver Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 196/05

5 142928 Luis Kloster Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/03

6 145806 Milas Kramer Paarup Skytteforening 192/01

7 145856 Villiam Kristensen Paarup Skytteforening 191/04

8 143306 Nanna Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 191/03

9 133254 Emma Baggesgaard Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 190/02

10 145855 Tobias Kirk Christensen Paarup Skytteforening 188/03

11 144965 Frederik Bæksted Paarup Skytteforening 185/01

12 146407 Victor Thrane Særslev Skytteforening 181/01

13 141800 Valdemar harald rønbjerg .. Særslev Skytteforening 179/01

14 145851 Willum Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 175/00

15 145852 Loui Jensen Paarup Skytteforening 170/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2
1 122878 Conrad Ejsing Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 196/09

2 122829 Bent Langkjær Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 195/06

3 139883 Malou Sundekilde Særslev Skytteforening 193/05

4 133259 Anton Westergaard Paarup Skytteforening 188/02

5 134788 Sebastian Vestergaard Paarup Skytteforening 187/02

6 144967 Kertil Jensen Paarup Skytteforening 184/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST1
1 114591 Kamilla Jørgensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 191/01

2 52423 Henrik Greve Nielsen Paarup Skytteforening 190/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST2
1 121197 Thomas Brun Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1
1 52601 Jette K. Larsen Paarup Skytteforening 200/17

2 124595 Laura Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 200/10

2 121230 Kim Aalund Særslev Skytteforening 200/10

4 98483 Rune B. Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 199/06

4 52376 Michael Fogh Paarup Skytteforening 199/06

6 122880 Toby Giesmann Paarup Skytteforening 198/09

7 52603 Jes Larsen Paarup Skytteforening 198/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2
1 135573 Henrik Rosager Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 197/04

2 135822 Heidi Sørensen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 193/05
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Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3
1 132129 Kenneth Lindholm Petersen Ollerup Skytteforening 193/03

2 143603 Jesper Lindharth Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 185/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1
1 49823 Per Christiansen Fjelsted/Harndrup 200/12

2 51383 Kurt Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 199/10

3 107892 Søren Peter Jørgensen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 197/07

4 50893 Bente M. Lohmann Bullerup Skyttekreds 197/05

5 135227 Kjeld Nielsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 192/05

6 49222 Niels Barlebo Fjelsted/Harndrup 191/03

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2
1 50469 Jens Gormsen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/02

1 49799 Anders Mortensen Fjelsted/Harndrup 194/02

3 50845 Jørgen Mortensen Bullerup Skyttekreds 192/05

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1
1 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 275/95 288/97 563/192

2 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 278/90 275/94 553/184

3 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 273/90 271/92 544/182

4 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 268/90 272/89 540/179

5 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 260/89 262/86 522/175

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2
1 49975 Bente Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 254/88 258/88 512/176

2 141797 Jakob rønbjerg Rask Særslev Skytteforening 227/82 216/66 443/148

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3
1 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 272/92 270/88 542/180

2 108284 Alex  Langfred Paarup Skytteforening 251/87 270/88 521/175

3 135573 Henrik Rosager Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 225/82 238/75 463/157

4 52518 Per Hübsmann Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 234/68 225/68 459/136

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1
1 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 278/89 279/91 557/180

2 49177 Therkel Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 267/92 286/93 553/185

3 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 272/92 279/94 551/186

4 56644 Leif Andersen Strøby Skytteforening 277/96 274/93 551/189

5 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 281/94 269/88 550/182

6 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 267/88 260/87 527/175

7 130273 Martin Lund Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 251/84 265/88 516/172
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Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2
1 56737 René Kelberg Holmegaard Skytteforening 266/91 242/81 508/172

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3
1 125902 Nancy Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 260/84 273/87 533/171

2 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 249/82 260/88 509/170

3 133635 Claus Mortensen Paarup Skytteforening 250/83 241/78 491/161

4 144917 Kamilla Keis Strøby Skytteforening 252/88 219/74 471/162

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1
1 50528 Brian Madsen Særslev Skytteforening 278/90

2 51581 Per Michael Elmose Dalum Skytteforening 275/95

3 51496 Bjarne Hinderup Jensen Særslev Skytteforening 273/90

4 122883 Henrik B. Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 268/90

5 55005 Sune S. Rongsted Ornebjerg Skytteforening 260/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2
1 49975 Bente Sørensen Paarup Skytteforening 254/88

2 141797 Jakob rønbjerg Rask Særslev Skytteforening 227/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3
1 99643 Rene Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 272/92

2 108284 Alex  Langfred Paarup Skytteforening 251/87

3 52518 Per Hübsmann Hansen Paarup Skytteforening 234/68

4 135573 Henrik Rosager Pedersen Paarup Skytteforening 225/82

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1
1 47289 Jan Rosenlund Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 281/94

2 35758 Bent Thorvald Knudsen Bullerup Skyttekreds 278/89

3 56644 Leif Andersen Strøby Skytteforening 277/96

4 48834 Morten Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 272/92

5 49177 Therkel Madsen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 267/92

6 135637 Kristian Pedersen Nyborg Skytteforening 267/88

7 130273 Martin Lund Tyllesen Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 251/84

8 49953 Poul Basse Vissenbjerg Skytteforening 249/80

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2
1 56737 René Kelberg Holmegaard Skytteforening 266/91

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3
1 125902 Nancy Pedersen Allested/Vejle, Nr. Broby Skyt.. 260/84

2 144917 Kamilla Keis Strøby Skytteforening 252/88

3 133635 Claus Mortensen Paarup Skytteforening 250/83

4 46099 Anders Thagaard Nyborg Skytteforening 249/82
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